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Sickness Information Co-ordinators 

Faculty of Environment, Sciences and Economy 

Whole Faculty Chee Wong s.c.wong@exeter.ac.uk  

University of Exeter Business School Chloe Harvey ch876@exeter.ac.uk  

University of Exeter Business School Nena Yendell Ny270@exeter.ac.uk   

Earth and Environmental Sciences Jen Milsom j.a.milsom@exeter.ac.uk 

Earth and Environmental Sciences Josh Oldridge j.j.a.oldridge@exeter.ac.uk 

Engineering Kats Somerville k.somerville@exeter.ac.uk  

Engineering Emma Boswood 
e.boswood@exeter.ac.uk  

Engineering (Penryn based staff only) Katie Salisbury k.k.salisbury@exeter.ac.uk  

Ecology and Conservation Lisa Morgan l.j.morgan@exeter.ac.uk  

Ecology and Conservation Stephen Mugglestone s.mugglestone@exeter.ac.uk  

Geography 
Isabel Castle 

Justine Cole 

i.castle@exeter.ac.uk 

j.cole3@exeter.ac.uk 

Physics Justine Cole j.cole3@exeter.ac.uk 

 

Faculty of Health and Life Sciences 

Biosciences Lindsey Beasley L.J.Beasley@exeter.ac.uk  

Biosciences Joy Richards jr251@exeter.ac.uk  

Psychology Karen Swanston K.Swanston@exeter.ac.uk  

CEDAR Morgan Craig m.craig2@exeter.ac.uk  

Health and Care Professions Merin Cox-Davies mc1148@exeter.ac.uk 

Health and Community Sciences Leala Watson L.K.Watson@exeter.ac.uk 

University of Exeter Medical School Helen Thomas H.E.C.Thomas@exeter.ac.uk 

University of Exeter Medical School Claire Falck cf405@exeter.ac.uk 

University of Exeter Medical School Elayne Kingsland ek304@exeter.ac.uk 

University of Exeter Medical School Gerlinde Dumchen ged201@exeter.ac.uk 

University of Exeter Medical School Louisa Bolt L.Bolt@exeter.ac.uk 

University of Exeter Medical School Catherine Hopkins ceow201@exeter.ac.uk 

University of Exeter Medical School Suzanne Whiffin S.M.Whiffin@exeter.ac.uk 
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Faculty of Humanities, Arts and Social Sciences 

Whole Faculty Charlotte Keetch ck387@exeter.ac.uk 

Whole Faculty Eleanor Anderson ema210@exeter.ac.uk 

Whole Faculty Jane Browning jcb230@exeter.ac.uk 

Whole Faculty Kristen Brind kb492@exeter.ac.uk 

Penryn based staff only Amy Tregidgo at909@exeter.ac.uk 

Penryn based staff only Jake Mackintosh jjm236@exeter.ac.uk 

   

 

Education and Academic Services 

Whole Division Jane Browning Jcb230@exeter.ac.uk  

Faculty Operations Mark Plummer mp404@exeter.ac.uk 

Faculty Operations Timothy Pithers tp343@exeter.ac.uk 

Sport Charlotte Hale C.R.Hale@exeter.ac.uk 

  

External Engagement and Global 

Whole Division Tracey Smith ts362@exeter.ac.uk  

Whole Division Carol Harandy C.J.Adkins@exeter.ac.uk 

Global Advancement Olivia Atcheson oa260@exeter.ac.uk 

Global Advancement Julie Passmore jmp220@exeter.ac.uk 

   

Finance, Infrastructure and Commercial Services 

Accommodation Office Helen Whyte H.C.Whyte@exeter.ac.uk 

Accommodation Office Meridith Farley mcf201@exeter.ac.uk 

Built Environment Claire Coles C.L.Coles@exeter.ac.uk  

Catering & Food Services Kelly Day KMDAY@exeter.ac.uk 

Catering & Food Services Richard Narramore R.N.Narramore@exeter.ac.uk 

Catering & Food Services Allan Ferns A.P.Ferns@exeter.ac.uk 

Catering & Food Services Chantal Trewhela-Bowden C.M.Trewhela@exeter.ac.uk 

Catering & Food Services Paul Weller P.Weller@exeter.ac.uk 

Cleaners – Streatham Agnieszka Tondera ap619@exeter.ac.uk  

Engineering & Maintenance Jody Skipper J.Skipper@exeter.ac.uk 

Estate Services Lynne Toogood lt304@exeter.ac.uk 

Estate Services 
Diana Santos Lamport-
Stokes 

dl247@exeter.ac.uk 

Event Exeter Joanna Harvey J.Harvey@exeter.ac.uk  
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Event Exeter Stephen Whyte S.Whyte@exeter.ac.uk  

Event Operations Allan Ferns A.P.Ferns@exeter.ac.uk 

Facilities Operations Sarah Wilk slw250@exeter.ac.uk 

Grounds Services David Evans dme203@exeter.ac.uk 

Grounds Services Victoria Price V.T.Price@exeter.ac.uk 

Grounds Services Anthony Cockell ac923@exeter.ac.uk 

Grounds Services Ross Chalmers rc453@exeter.ac.uk 

Residence Experience & Contracts Lynne White lmg201@exeter.ac.uk  

Residence Operations Lynne White lmg201@exeter.ac.uk  

Residence Operations Fiona Mcphie fm351@exeter.ac.uk 

Residence Operations Elizabeth Mossman E.M.Mossman@exeter.ac.uk 

Retail Gillian Winsor G.L.Winsor@exeter.ac.uk 

Retail Matthew Blee M.A.Blee@exeter.ac.uk 

Retail Sarah Davies Sarah.Davies@exeter.ac.uk 

Strategic Procurement Kathryn Duffie K.A.Hill@exeter.ac.uk 

Sustainability Emma Tranter elt217@exeter.ac.uk 

Transport Team Robert Pitchford R.Pitchford@exeter.ac.uk  

 

Innovation, Impact & Business 

Whole Service Niki Thomas nsjt201@exeter.ac.uk  

Regional Impact & Innovation - PIL Anton Pavey ap465@exeter.ac.uk  

 
 

  

Exeter IT 

Whole Service TBC  

   

Research Services 

Whole Service Marie Darbey md520@exeter.ac.uk  

Technical Services Emma McArdle em724@exeter.ac.uk 

   

   

University Corporate Services 

Whole Service TBC  

Legal & Contracts Chrysten Cole cec217@exeter.ac.uk 

Office of Vice-Chancellor & Senior 
Executive 

Jean Lloyd J.A.Lloyd@exeter.ac.uk 
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